York Division 2

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Carden, Nicholas 1335 Acomb Tuesday 2 2 100% 1
Holliday, Kevin 2200 RI Super Knights 1 1 100% 1
Leah, Tom 445 University Bishops 7 8 87.5%

Key, Eric A 447 Acomb Thursday 3 4 87.5%

Knowles, John 1309 Terriers 2 5% 7 78.57% 7
Smith, Stephen 1131 Terriers 2 1%% 2 75% 7
Andrews, Norman G 997 Terriers 2 7v2 10 75% 7
Lakin, Paul 1605 RI Super Knights 6% 9 72.22% 7
Randall, Kieran 513 University Knights 5 71.43% 7
Howell, Matthew G 704 University Bishops 5% 68.75% 6
Moneagle, Robert 589 Acomb Thursday IEZ) 11 68.18% 6
Carrigan, lan 427 Wetherby 6 9 66.67% 6
Foo, John 949 Terriers 2 9 14 64.29% 6
Millar, Camas A 709 University Bishops 4, 7 64.29% 7
Tse, Kai 618 University Bishops 72 12 62.5% 6
Halpin, David 1477 Wetherby 2% 4 62.5% 6
Livingstone, Cassius 449 University Knights 8 13 61.54% 6
Reiss, Stefan H 750 Acomb Thursday 5% 61.11% 6
Shaw, Peter C 598 RI Super Knights 5% 61.11% 6
Y ates, Nigel 1148 Scarborough B 8% 14 60.71% 6
Buckley, David 1204 RI Super Knights 6 10 60% 6
Riddle, Alan 1194 Wetherby 3 5 60% 6
Dixon, Simon 222 Scarborough B 6 10 60% 6
Watson, Sam 740 Terriers 2 7 12 58.33% 5
Tatham, Chris 1135 Wetherby 4 7 57.14% 5
Chester, Simon 206 Scarborough B 4 7 57.14% 5
Sheldrick, Frank T 1016 Wetherby 4v5 8 56.25% 5
Masiak, Paul 1087 RI Super Knights 5 9 55.56% 5!
Jones, Paul W 733 RI Super Knights 5 9 55.56% 5
Cooper, Stephen R 1164 Acomb Thursday 5% 10 55% 5
Weéller, Colin 1069 Scarborough B 6 11 54.55% 6
Maltby, Robert A 420 Acomb Thursday 7 13 53.85%

Hanover, David 1217 Acomb Tuesday IEZ) 14 53.57%

Harrington, Peter R 168 Acomb Thursday % 1 50% 5
Toyne, Derek 359 RI Super Knights 3 7 50% 5
Corden, Andrew 1800 RI Super Knights Yo 1 50% 5
Jefferies, R 66 Wetherby 2 50% 5
Grasham, John 412 Wetherby 3 6 50% 5
Harris, Matthew 111 Wetherby 2 50% 5
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Smith, Chris
Robson, Owen R
Lovell, Stan E
Brodie, Eric J
Brooks, Jay, J
Smith, SD

Brears, Howard
Morton, Thomas, T
Rich, Aaron
Simpson, Ben
Stewart, T Noel
Carden, Andrew
Morris, Gary
Wells, Ledlie
Conyers-Kelly, Toby
Kirby, G Malcolm
Noble, Ronnie

L ockwood, Herbert
Clayton, Ashley
Acton, Stuart R
Woodcock, Ric
Pearce, Neville R
May, Paul
Mackney, Andrew
Carr, Ashley
Mitchinson, C Rodney S
Taylor, Andrew
Newton, Daniel
White, Richard
May, Philip
Carrigan, A
Griffiths, Daniel
Sriharan, Sri
Carrigan, Michael
Violet, Joe

Kha, Daisy
Garcia-Padilla, Eduardo
Mander, Philip N
Hughes, Ranyl W
Lee, Erickson
Awcock, James

1367
143
118
473
1365
1800
1082
362
959
136
145
1800
1800
154
556
457
950
395
224
1138
315
178
28
1171
1004
893
530
1116
-26
811
1042
317
507
1013
876
-172
246
1480
-290
-292
554
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Scarborough B
Acomb Tuesday
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RI Super Knights
Acomb Tuesday
University Knights
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University Knights
RI Super Knights
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University Knights
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Terriers 2
Wetherby
University Knights
Acomb Thursday
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Scarborough B
University Knights
Terriers 2
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University Bishops
Acomb Thursday
Wetherby
University Bishops
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University Bishops
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Terriers 2
University Bishops
University Knights
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0%
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Howard, Daniel, D
Volosyanke, Andres
Perlaz, Amy Mora
Griffith, Paul
Federici, Beatrice
Stott, Aaron
Whitehead, Lucas
Rohilla, Jeeves, J

1400
-294
-307
1400
1400
-326
1400
1400
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